Contract Name

CANNONBALL PATH PHASE 1 AND WATER MAIN - 2010

Change Order Description

tapsaoil,

Quantity overrun on erosion control measures and additional

Contractor SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Date 1211272011
Change Order No. CO4
Caontract No. 6133

Project No. 53W0498

Change Order Project No. 53W0499

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
C853-58240-810375-00-53W0489

8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202

MIDDLETON, Wi 53562

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes In this contract:
ltem No. |Description Est, Qty Unit Unit Price ‘NIB [ Total
1 20221 Topsoit 3138.00 sy 2.30 B 7,217.40
2 21002Erosion Matting, Class |, type urban 2630.00 SY 2.00 B8 5,260.00
3 21006 E-Matt, class 1l 7282.00. sy 2.00 B 14,564.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 27,041.40
The Original Contract Total 1.333,394.35
Sum of previous Change Orders 75,202.20
The new Gontract Sum including this Change Order will be 1,435,637.95
This Contractis a: I” Calendar Days |[I” Working Days ‘ ﬁoompletion Date
Original Gontract Time/Completion Date June 1, 2011
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Gompletion Date prior o this change order June 1, 20114
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order | June 1, 2011
* Mark if negotiated (N) or bxd (B) unit price
1 (’)
Contractor's Acceptance 6/ e N
By ‘ e A
Title Gdd Loty - -
Date vt b -1 =T]
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector . / 07 - / 5’- //
Construction Supervisor i Pl i) 37
Engineer z 4

Board of Public Works




